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199701270000
25811

01/27/1997
08:44:46

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMBERS,
AMELIA G

7 94 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:94

199704020001
00211

04/02/1997
09:12:42

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUKE, JAMES
EDWARD

18 72 Lot#:48 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:72

199704020001
00361

04/02/1997
09:47:35

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMPSON,
SHERYL B

7 7 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:7

199704020001
00561

04/02/1997
10:23:40

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINLEY,
JAMES B JR

12 21 Lot#:54
Book:12 Pg:21

199704140001
15171

04/14/1997
02:10:20

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GAY, TANYA
SUZANNE

199505180001
29991

199704160001
17771

04/16/1997
12:19:12

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SKINNER,
BILLY R

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199704090001
09991

04/09/1997
12:02:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PUTNAM,
STANLEY K

8 178 Lot#:44 Book:8
Pg:178

199704240001
27241

04/24/1997
11:44:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOULD,
CHRISTOPHE
R E

199507200001
92851

199704280001
30021

04/28/1997
12:07:13

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
MICHAEL D

199504260001
08231

199704280001
30031

04/28/1997
12:07:15

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
JEFF

199705090001
44441

05/09/1997
08:32:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KENNEDY,
MICHAEL D

199511070003
21931

199705090001
45431

05/09/1997
11:18:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITSETT,
JEREMIAH
BLAINE

12 50 Book:12 Pg:50
Desc:UNIT
1301 BLDG 13
GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M

199704300001
32021

04/30/1997
08:22:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNN,
PHYLLIS M

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199708010002
41371

08/01/1997
09:16:34

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
CHARLES
MICHAEL

6 39 Lot#:12 Book:6
Pg:39



199709080002
88461

09/08/1997
12:23:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
TERESA K

199708290002
77191

08/29/1997
10:20:09

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCRIMMON,
KERRY A

199709160002
96681

09/16/1997
09:16:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STROWN,
CLAUDE

199710140003
33231

10/14/1997
11:16:29

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROUILLETTE
, WAYNE J

199411030003
28911

199711250003
84941

11/25/1997
11:16:52

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPELL,
MARION L

8 168 Lot#:830
Book:8 Pg:168

199701170000
18801

01/17/1997
11:16:20

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOLBY,
CHARLES F

199701220000
21701

01/22/1997
10:04:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REARDON,
MICHAEL E

199604180001
26531

199703280000
95971

03/28/1997
10:25:38

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS, JERRY
RANDAL

Sec:24 Twn:21
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199704170001
18781

04/17/1997
09:33:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROLLAN,
PHYLLIS T

16 132 Lot#:32
Book:16
Pg:132

199705060001
40531

05/06/1997
10:11:15

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYS, JIMMY
W

6 12 Lot#:125
Book:6 Pg:12

199705080001
43661

05/08/1997
09:03:38

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OWEN, SUE W 12 43 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:43

199704300001
32171

04/30/1997
08:51:52

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DORER,
CATHEY
BARKLEY

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:SE

199705130001
49491

05/13/1997
12:05:24

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOROUGHS,
LISA A

199705270001
62611

05/27/1997
09:57:24

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE POPE, PERRY
H

14 86 Lot#:39
Book:14 Pg:86

199706160001
88161

06/16/1997
12:32:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARTWRIGHT,
ROGER F

199303050000
63561

199707020002
05581

07/02/1997
08:52:18

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DELUCAS,
LAWRENCE J

199402020000
34391


