Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701270000 25811	01/27/1997 08:44:46	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMBERS, AMELIA G			7	94		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:94
199704020001 00211	04/02/1997 09:12:42	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUKE, JAMES EDWARD			18	72		Lot#:48 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:72
199704020001 00361	04/02/1997 09:47:35	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMPSON, SHERYL B			7	7		Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:7
199704020001 00561	04/02/1997 10:23:40	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINLEY, JAMES B JR			12	21		Lot#:54 Book:12 Pg:21
199704140001 15171	04/14/1997 02:10:20	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GAY, TANYA SUZANNE					199505180001 29991	
199704160001 17771	04/16/1997 12:19:12	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SKINNER, BILLY R						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199704090001 09991	04/09/1997 12:02:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUTNAM, STANLEY K			8	178		Lot#:44 Book:8 Pg:178
199704240001 27241	04/24/1997 11:44:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOULD, CHRISTOPHE R E					199507200001 92851	
199704280001 30021	04/28/1997 12:07:13	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, MICHAEL D					199504260001 08231	
199704280001 30031	04/28/1997 12:07:15	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, JEFF						
199705090001 44441	05/09/1997 08:32:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KENNEDY, MICHAEL D					199511070003 21931	
199705090001 45431	05/09/1997 11:18:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITSETT, JEREMIAH BLAINE			12	50		Book:12 Pg:50 Desc:UNIT 1301 BLDG 13 GABLES A CONDOMINIU M
199704300001 32021	04/30/1997 08:22:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNN, PHYLLIS M						Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199708010002 41371	08/01/1997 09:16:34	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, CHARLES MICHAEL			6	39		Lot#:12 Book:6 Pg:39

	I	T	T	1	I	Г	I	T	Г	
199709080002 88461	09/08/1997 12:23:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, TERESA K					
199708290002 77191	08/29/1997 10:20:09	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCRIMMON, KERRY A					
199709160002 96681	09/16/1997 09:16:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STROWN, CLAUDE					
199710140003 33231	10/14/1997 11:16:29	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROUILLETTE , WAYNE J				199411030003 28911	
199711250003 84941	11/25/1997 11:16:52	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPELL, MARION L		8	168		Lot#:830 Book:8 Pg:168
199701170000 18801	01/17/1997 11:16:20	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOLBY, CHARLES F					
199701220000 21701	01/22/1997 10:04:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REARDON, MICHAEL E				199604180001 26531	
199703280000 95971	03/28/1997 10:25:38	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, JERRY RANDAL					Sec:24 Twn:21 Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199704170001 18781	04/17/1997 09:33:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROLLAN, PHYLLIS T		16	132		Lot#:32 Book:16 Pg:132
199705060001 40531	05/06/1997 10:11:15	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYS, JIMMY W		6	12		Lot#:125 Book:6 Pg:12
199705080001 43661	05/08/1997 09:03:38	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWEN, SUE W		12	43		Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:43
199704300001 32171	04/30/1997 08:51:52	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DORER, CATHEY BARKLEY					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:S BQt:SE
199705130001 49491	05/13/1997 12:05:24	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOROUGHS, LISA A					
199705270001 62611	05/27/1997 09:57:24	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POPE, PERRY H		14	86		Lot#:39 Book:14 Pg:86
199706160001 88161	06/16/1997 12:32:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTWRIGHT, ROGER F				199303050000 63561	
199707020002 05581	07/02/1997 08:52:18	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DELUCAS, LAWRENCE J				199402020000 34391	